

# questions / responses

January 29, 2019

subject: Questions and Responses for Addendum No. 01  
2018-008 Woodside Park Pre-Qualification of Contractors RFQ  
City of Fountain Inn, South Carolina  
ADC Project No. 16368

Question #	Question	Response
1.	What is the budget for the project?	Between \$3 million and \$4 million
2.	Can I receive project documents?	Project documents will be provided after contractors are pre-qualified and during the construction bid.
3.	Is there an estimated start date on construction?	We are estimated to begin construction by June 2019.
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		
8.		
9.		

END OF QUESTIONS / RESPONSES

25 WOODS LAKE ROAD  
SUITE 210  
GREENVILLE, SC  
(864) 751-9121  
[ADCENGINEERING.COM](http://ADCENGINEERING.COM)

